8/9/17 3.47pm AWA brom (Person) OD (P)WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / CS New Hock Teck at Workshop m/s BIKI Kaki Bukit AVEG #01-43, 417883 BVFPS B0007861712 Foliar Lan 4/9/17 Make of Veh (Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS 8 9 17 408 pm error Contrated Riena Action/instruction (/) Estimate Linte/Time SKX 17014 - cc3/AIG17017301/T1/ca3- D. O.A: 4/9/17 91N 9944 B- ((3) A19 17017 301/T1k43-D.O.A: 419/17

OD To at \ of Ins	mated Cost: / TP / WS / TP Inspect Vehicle Vorkshop m/s	No:	Date:				Sky / M.Cycle / B		Yr Regn: _		lov
Esti OD To at \ of Ins	mated Cost: / TP / WS / TP Inspect Vehicle Vorkshop m/s ured:	RES / OD RES				Type: M.Ca					
of Ins	ITP / WS / TP Inspect Vehicle Vorkshop m/s ured:	e No:	EVA / INV / MV					The second secon	Try / Taxt / Fill	ie Mover i	
To at \ of Ins	Inspect Vehicle Vorkshop m/s ured:	e No:	/ EVA / INV / MV		- 1	Truck	k / Trailer or				
at V of Ins	Vorkshop m/s ured:				19	Make:		de 3		c.c 1496	,
of Ins	ured:					Colour				ured / Std / NI	
Ins Po	ured:					Sp.Reading	497	16	T/Radio: Ins	ured / Std / N	II / N/
Po						vince appart					
	icy No.					Eng/No:	TM6	BM42A	860324	713,	
Cla						C/No:		7.55		25.010.00000	
	ims No.						6000/ Fair				
Su	m Insured:		Excess:				ofder / Jamn			-	
(Client's Record	i)					rorder / Jamn			-	
Ma	ke of Veh:						II / S/Rim C	2.25	I bo ell		
						Tyre Size:		205	60R16.		
	Policy Conditio			/	-		R:			/ DID / CLIMI	CT.
Re		h had commend		N/S	0/S	70-3876-500		Y / FS / LIZA	A / MIC / OHTSU	/ PIK / SUMI	
	repair	at the time of in	spection.		\perp	LOND IA	OKO or		_		
В	al, or Market Va	alue:				Front			Rear		
ID	AC Accident R	Rport:	Consistent?: Y			R/Bal.	06	mm –	R/Bal. L/Bal.	06	n
G	IA / PR Seen	ν:	Consistent?: Y			L/Bal.	06	mm	D.O.I.	13/09/1	n
E	st. Repairs:	da	ays Res.: Y	es or No		D.O.A.		- 6114	VIC (0.48/12)	3/01/1	<u>··</u>
L	um Sum:	%	3 Val.: Y	es or No		Survey he		NH			
C	A / REV /	REP. / 24 H	RS			Des. of Da	amages : Frt	Rear 1 018	S / N/S / U/C	/ Roottop or	E0
				Vehicle	e: IN / OUT	70.11	IO I Obsession		ody Structure a	iffected due to	o collis
	ate:		ontacted:			The U	/C / Chassis	Trame / Bo	dy Structure a	neolea ade to	
	Date / Time	TP AWA									
1		(1 1700)	•								
-											
			RECEIV	EQ 2	5 1:01 7	017					
	Date/Time, File Par	ss to?	Preli. Repor	rt		Days Of	Repair:	4			
	72/11 Ti	met =	Final Repor			Resurve	y No. of Tr	ip:	Survey F	Fee:	
-	Date/Time, File Ro	eturn to?	i mai repor					5542.72	Transporta	ation:	
	2)				Add Fe	e: : S	Site Insp	\$)S + RS	3,SI	
	1					[]: H	nterview (\$) Photos		
	Report For	mat: T	>				Tech. Inv. (S): Others		



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Ref: CS/AWA17017443/Atb

(SINGAPORE BRANCH)

60 ANSON ROAD ,#08-01 (9th FLOOR)

Date: 08-09-2017



	ETREE ANSON	01 (9th FLOOR)	Date: 08-09-2017	11 (11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
	APORE 079914		Code: AWA	
		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	
	Insured Veh.	SLN 9944B	Veh. Inspected	SKX 1701
	Policy No.	BVFPSB0007861712	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	TAN KAH LEONG	Assign Date	08/09/2017
2.	加至多数的产品	Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	•	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.	Bridge State	Desc	cription of Damages	
5.	Engine No	Ge	eneral Information	
J.	Accident Date	04/09/2017	Inspection Date	
	Survey held at	NEW HOCK TECK MOTO		
	January mana as	BLOCK 1, KAKI BUKIT AV #01-43 SINGAPORE 417883		
5a.	19 July 17 18 18		Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIO	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BANS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR	ASIS. RISED REPAIRS.

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Tan, KahLeong <KahLeong.Tan@awac.com> on behalf of Motorsurvey

<Motorsurvey@awac.com>

Sent:

Friday, 8 September, 2017 3:47 PM

To:

LKK (assignments@lkkauto.com)

Cc:

SUR (sur@lkkauto.com); 'admin@nhtmotor.com'

Subject:

TP Survey assignment for SKX 1701Y DOA: 04.09.2017 Our ref: NSV1701034/KW

The above captioned accident refers.

Pursuant to the Practice Directions Amendment No. 1 of 2016 which was effective on 1 April 2016, we like to advise that the third party claimant and us do have consensus in the appointment of Mr Adrian Ling, as the Single Joint Expert to conduct the pre-repair survey of the third party claimant's vehicle.

Please conduct "THIRD PARTY" survey on without prejudice basis. The information as are follows:

3rd Party Vehicle		SKX 1701 Y VIN. Not In altour Rosena
Insured Vehicle		SLN 9944 B
Policy Number	1 - 1	BVFPSB0007861712
Name of Workshop		New Hock Teck Motor Pte. Ltd.
Contact Number		6747 9241
Person to Contact	1.1	Sukyi / Reena
Estimated Cost of		\$ N.A

Regards, Claims Division

Copy to New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd via Email

Note -

(x)

- 1. This is to keep you informed that we have appointed surveyors to conduct inspection to your client's damaged vehicle on a without prejudice basis.
- 2. Please keep our motor surveyor and us informed so as to enable the surveyor to conduct a post repair inspection once your client's vehicle has been repaired and before returning the repaired vehicle to your customer.
- 3. Please quantify your client's claim with all relevant supporting documents once your client's vehicle has been repaired.
- 4. Please do not construe this appointment of surveyor and our above request as an admission of liability.

Regards Motor Claims Claims Group Global Market

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner ID:

2911Z

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SKX1701Y

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended De-registration

Date:

06 Sep 2017

Vehicle Make:

MAZDA

Vehicle Model:

MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT

Primary Colour:

Silver

Manufacturing Year.

2015

Engine No.:

P520330770

Chassis No.:

JM6BM42A8G0324713

Maximum Power Output: 88.0 kW (118 bhp)

Open Market Value:

\$15,030.00

Original Registration

27 Nov 2015

Date:

First Registration Date:

27 Nov 2015

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

\$10,030.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry

26 Nov 2025

Date:

\$7,522.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

26 Nov 2025

COE Category:

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

COE Period(Years):

10

OP Paid:

\$56,001.00

COE Rebate Amount:

\$46,045.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$53,567.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 06 Sep 2017

OK

Land transport Authority

Please read through the Privacy Statement, Terms of Use and Disclaimer. Please do not use the Back or Forward buttons on your browser as this may after the results of the transactions. Best viewed with IE 6.0 SP3 and above, 1024 X 768 resolution Copyright © 2017 LTA | Privacy Statement | Terms of Use | Disclaimer | Rate the Website | Rate this e-Service | Last updated on 27 Aug 2017 at 01:09 AM

MSME17117656 / SME Mator Pte Ltd - Kaki Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 05/09/2017 16:16

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	05/09/2017 16:16
Date Of Accident	04/09/2017 21:35
Exact Location Of Accident	THE ROUNDABOUT NEAR NEWTON CIRCUS
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKX1701Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	BIZLINK RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD
Co Reg No	200402911Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-62856616
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MAZDA
Model	3
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	at .
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	999995014/100780760
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM POH HOON
NEIG N	S7429733A

S7429733A NRIC No 19/09/1974 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 25/01/1996

Date Of Driving Pass 21 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Driving Experience

FEMALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-92272117 Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

BLK 540 JELAPANG ROAD #02-32

670540

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR DRY

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

PASIR RIS NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 1 PASIR RIS DRIVE 4 , POSTCODE: 519457 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

Police Station Address

TEL NO: 1800-5852999 - FAX NO: 65855261

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLN9944B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VEHICLE B

Details Of Properties Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Page 2 of 16

Email Address

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>ourselfly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Orlver.
- 3. Information provided must be as instead and accurate as possible. Any wildul mitrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow Insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any felso reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for Investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Mangement Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singepore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the todgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforessid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My bisurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government egency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of ;
- (i) processing, handling end/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (ii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any exquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as will us on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law/irms, maybre permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/cen be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outlide of Singapore, for one or more at the above Purposes.

PolleyRolder's Signa

Orivar's Signature (if driver is not the policyholdur) / Date & Time

Wilnessed by Reporting Centre Personal

Sketch Plen

Par Vending " Men strate Care

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

REHIT	10	nefine	R	reporting					10100
							The Sales		
	1000								
				- 12 HI / S 20				-	
-	31572			Answer on the second					
			2007	Marking International					
			_						
	_	-					AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN		
	-							100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
	-								
									-
			-		-				
	_								
	-	-							
eclarati	ion								
						925			
/We dec	clare t	he foreg	gnio	particulars a	e true in ev	ery respect.			
1		Sizlink	13		1/2				
11		F()	1		1	_d_			
- 1	M	18	[ف]		1		-	Witnessed by	Reporting
olicybo		gnatura		Oriver's Sign	ature (if driv r) Date & Tim	er is not the le		Centre Person	nel
Date& 1	lue.			ponejriolas					
						ACO			
			:	Object 5		Date of Acc	Ident:	D4 109	1900
V	ehicle	NO.		SEX		- Date of Acc	ident.		
1				Reporting	Only				
1			Γ	Own Dam	age	ew Hoer			
- 1						man and the second	200 00		

Sketch Plan #3 Pg. 1

CONFIDENTIAL

ANNEX E

NOTICE OF REPORTING

This is to confirm that LIM POH HOON NRIC / FIN <u>\$7429733A</u> reported to the Police a non injury traffic accident which occurred at <u>the roundabout near Newton Circus on 04/09/2017</u> at <u>9.35pm</u> involving the following vehicles;

SKX1701Y SLN9944B

- 2 Complainant informed that she was driving on the outer lane at the roundabout. There was another vehicle SLN9944B who was also driving at the next lane on her left. Complainant wanted to turn left and exit Bukit Timah but the other driver drove straight. As a result, a collision occurred.
- 3 Complainant's car suffered some dents on her front left bumper and the vehicle had damages on the right rear side of the bumper. Both drivers managed to exchange particulars.
- 4 If this accident was reported to the Police within 24 hours of its occurrence then he/she has complied with Sec 84 (2) of the Road Traffic Act, Cap 276

Rank / Name of Issuing Officer: SI Norleen

Date: <u>06/09/2017</u> S/D Ref No: <u>13</u> Time: 0950am

Police Post / Unit: Pasir Ris NPC

Original to be issued to compliainant Duplicase to be submitted to Traific Police

Signature: Singapore Police Force

Text size + -

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner ID:

2911Z

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SKX1701Y

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended De-registration

06 Sep 2017

Date:

Vehicle Make:

MAZDA

Vehicle Model:

MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT

Primary Colour:

Silver

Manufacturing Year:

2015

Engine No.:

P520330770

Chassis No.:

JM6BM42A8G0324713

Maximum Power Output: 88.0 kW (118 bhp)

Open Market Value:

\$15.030.00

Original Registration

27 Nov 2015

Date:

First Registration Date:

27 Nov 2015

Transfer Count:

0

Actual ARF Paid:

\$10,030.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry

Date:

26 Nov 2025

PARF Rebate Amount:

\$7,522.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

26 Nov 2025

COE Category:

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

\$56,001.00

COE Rebate Amount:

\$46,045.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$53,567.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 06 Sep 2017

OK

Land Transport Authority

Please read through the Privacy Statement, Terms of Use and Disclaimer. Please do not use the Back or Forward buttons on your browser as this may alter the results of the transactions.

Best viewed with IE 6.0 SP3 and above. 1024 X 768 resolution

Copyright © 2017 LTA | Privacy Statement | Terms of Use | Disclaimer | Rate the Website | Rate this e-Service Last updated on 27 Aug 2017 at 01:09 AM



NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883 Email: admin@nhtmotor.com Website: www.nhtmotor.com

Tel: 6747 9241 Fax: 6741 7276 UEN: 201718370K

BIZLINK RENT A CAR PTE LTD Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 # 01-43 Singapore 417883

TP AWA Denise.

JM68M42A560314713

30/09/2017

Accident date: 04/09/2017

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SKX1701Y MAZDA 3 SP 1.5 A '15

	2.			U/price	Amount
i/n	Qty	Items			\$925.10
1	1	Front Bumper Relation		\$6.50	\$65.00
2	10	Front Bumper Clip		\$0.30	\$139.60
3	1	Front Bumper Grille	ng M		\$196.70
4	2	Front Bumper Grille Chrome Mouldin	-8		\$561.10
5	1	Front Bumper Reinforcement Men			\$28.70
6	1	Front L/H Bumper Side Retainer **	w		\$157.30
7	1	Front L/H Bumper Fog Lamp MA			\$42.70
8	1	Front L/H Bumper Fog Lamp Cover	4		\$469.70
9	1	Front Support Panel At Am			\$333.90
10	1	Front L/H Fender Devted			\$122.00
11	1	Front L/H Fender Cowling		de FO	\$65.00
12	10	Front L/H Fender Cowling Clip		\$6.50	\$350.00
13	1	Front L/H Tyre And Min			\$680.00
14	1	Front L/H Rim Cot			\$484.70
15	1	Front L/H Lower Arm			\$383.40
16	1	Front L/H Knuckle Arm			\$343.60
17	1	Front L/H Knuckle Arm Bearing			\$541.70
18	1	Front L/H Shock Absorber			\$915.40
19	1	Front L/H Drive Shaft			
20	1	Front Steering Rack			\$1,335.40
		Headlamp LIH Lit	1511		40 444 0
21	1	Header of .		Subtotal :	\$8,141.00
			3073.40	SW:500	9652
			C 33		

2418.72

Labour charges

Subtotal :-	\$4,410.00
Spray painting	
	\$1,400.00 40
Panel beating	\$1,400.00
Tuff kote	\$1,400.00 3
Tuff kote	\$150.00
To check wiring	
10 CHECK WHEEL GIRGINICHE	\$100.00 3
To check wheel alignment	\$150.00
& top up gas	
To remove & refit air-con condenser, radiator, fan motor	\$450.00
	\$450.00
To remove & refit steering rack	\$380.00 /
To remove & refit front L/H undercarriage	V 300.00
	\$380.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

bal 378872 4/5: 31C

Total:-





51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD Ref : CS/AWA17017443/Atbn2

(SINGAPORE BRANCH)

60 ANSON ROAD ,#08-01 (9th FLOOR)

MAPLETREE ANSON SINGAPORE 079914 Date: 24-11-2017



45-1		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	ML
	Insured Veh.	SLN 9944B	Veh. Inspected	SKX 1701Y
_	Policy No.	BVFPSB0007861712	Coverage (\$)	0.00
-	Claim No.	NSV1701034/KW	Excess (\$)	0.00
-	Assign From	TAN KAH LEONG	Assign Date	08/09/2017
	Assign From		articulars & Condition	
		MAZDA 3	c.c	1496
	Make & Model	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2015
	Engine No.	JM6BM42A8G0324713	Colour	GREY
	Chassis No.	49796	Steering	IN ORDER
	Odometer	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	Brakes	GOOD		
	General		nditions of Tyres	
3.		Size	Make	Balance
_	DULE	205/60 R16	TOYO	6 mm
_	R/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	TOYO	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	TOYO	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	TOYO	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyle	The state of the s	ription of Damages	
4.	THE VEHICLE SL	ISTAINED DAMAGES AT TH		
_	DAMAGES SEE D	Ge Ge	neral Information	
5.	T	04/09/2017	Inspection Date	13/09/2017
	Accident Date		The second secon	
	Survey held at	BLOCK 1, KAKI BUKIT AV #01-43 SINGAPORE 417883	Æ 6	
5a.	Sales Sales In	A THE RESERVE	Remarks	100
	A)THE INSPECT B)IN ACCORDAN	ION WAS CONDUCTED ON NCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIO	NS, WE HAVE NOT HOTHE	BASIS. PRISED REPAIRS.
5b.		Fst	mate Days of Repair	



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKX 1701Y

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			205.40
	FRONT BUMPER	DEFORMED	925.10	925.10
	FRONT BUMPER CLIP @\$6.50	NECESSARY	65.00	30.00
1,100,000	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE	NOT NECESSARY	139.60	1
	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE CHROME MOULDING	NOT NECESSARY	196.70	
	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	NOT NECESSARY	561.10	
	FRONT L/H BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	NECESSARY	28.70	
	FRONT L/H BUMPER FOG LAMP	NOT NECESSARY	157.30	1000000
	FRONT L/H BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER	сит	42.70	42.70
	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	NOT NECESSARY	469.70	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
	FRONT L/H FENDER	DENTED	333.90	The state of the s
	FRONT L/H FENDER COWLING	DEFORMED	122.00	122.00
	FRONT L/H FENDER COWLING CLIP @\$6.50	NECESSARY	65.00	30.00
	FRONT LIH TYRE	NOT NECESSARY	350.00)
	The state of the s	NOT NECESSARY	484.70	o l
	FRONT L/H LOWER ARM	NOT NECESSARY	383.40	D .
	FRONT L/H KNUCKLE ARM	NOT NECESSARY	343.60	0
	FRONT L/H KNUCKLE ARM BEARING	NOT NECESSARY	541.7	0
	FRONT L/H SHOCK ABSORBER	NOT NECESSARY	915.4	0
	FRONT L/H DRIVE SHAFT	NOT NECESSARY	1,335.4	0
	1 FRONT STEERING RACK	CUT	1,511.0	0 1,511.0
	1 HEADLAMP L/H		A03643433	-604.6
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		8,972.0	2,418.7
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			500.0
	1 FRONT L/H RIM (SN)	сит	680.0	
			680.0	500.0
	LABOUR	NOT NECESSARY	380.0	00
	TO REMOVE & REFIT FRONT L/H UNDERCARRIAGE.	NOT NECESSARY	A 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12	00
	TO REMOVE & REFIT STEERING RACK.	NOT NECESSARY		00
	TO REMOVE & REFIT AIR-CON CONDENSER, RADIATOR, FAN MOTOR & TOP UP GAS.	NOT NECESSIA!	150.	00 80.
	TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		100.	
	TO CHECK WIRING.		150.	00
	TUFF KOTE.		1 150.	

Report Ref No. CS/AWA17017443/Atbn2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
		1,400.00	300.00
		1,400.00	400.00
SPRAY PAINTING.		4,410.00	840.00
		14,062.00	3,758.72
-	Description of Parts PANEL BEATING. SPRAY PAINTING. GRAND TOTAL	PANEL BEATING. SPRAY PAINTING.	Description of Parts Condition Workshop (\$) PANEL BEATING. SPRAY PAINTING. 1,400.00 1,400.00 4,410.00 14,062.00

	0.000.00
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	3,000.00

Report Ref No. CS/AWA17017443/Atbn2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.